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DA SCHEDULE DRIVEWAY PROFILE AS2890.1-2004
\ [
5
SITE DETAILS 2% =2, 2 g
LGA CONTROL Canterbury - Bankstown + Cer S ‘ 2
LOT NUMBER/DP NUMBER 13 /35471 E f
ZONE & LOT WIDTH R4  16.768m I o 2 ae
SITE AREA 600.70 m? APPROX. LOCATION OF b 162%
EXISTING SEWER MAIN \ 145 }m&fﬁ%s
DWELLING AREAS } | } | 250 7
GROUND FLOOR LIVING 195.83 m? a » LOT 12 | I | I I
FIRST FLOOR LIVING 261.69 m? 34 =z DP 35471 4382 4& 2500 83;257 42000 {
PORCH 5.34 m? Z mET3 Sm 1 DRIVEWAY LENGTH 1
PATIO 0.00 m2 zeds
FRONT BALCONY 14.87 m? 3 e/ EXISTING TREE TO BE
> 2 / RELOCATED/REMOVED
REAR BALCONY 0.00 m = / (BY OWNER)
GARAGE 64.73 m* EXISTING BUILDING
OUTDOOR LEISURE 28.58 m? PROVIDE GRATED DRAIN , TO BE DEMOLISHED
SECONDARY DWELLING(Lower) 16.51 m? o TO FRONT OF GARAGE (BY OWNER)
SECONDARY DWELLING(Upper) 43.37 m? PROVIDE NON-SLIP || 2 o
TOTAL : 630.92 m? CONCRETE DRIVEWAYAS _ ||, 2 - 2% © LOT 17
DRIVE AREA 68.26 m? PER COUNCIL AND/OR ™ = |3 Sy b5 0 DP 35471
ROOF AREA (drained to tank) 354.99 m? ESTATE GUIDELINES BY OWNER PR T A ] © ~
7 "2 ) -
SITE COVERAGE (Single storey/Lower floor) N el Bl T e 1° 36.695m B'DRY PANEL <F al
MAXIMUM SITE COVERAGE ~ 0.00 m? 0.00% ® Ve %) w | % N a1 =Dz 'zze\ s % >
ACTUAL SITE COVERAGE 277.07 m? 46.12% D =\ wﬁ o A, :-iizr \ o) >52, Yo e — m ©
. S ERZR s ( ATERTANK(BH) !
" ( STImo | |
FLOOR SPACE RATIO < APPROX. 16.33m? ze2 2 Y IS 2mZe 3 ‘\17\[ o | 7
MAXIMUM FLOOR SPACE/FSR 450.53 m? 75.00% | () OF PLAIN CONCRETE TO = A & s z
ACTUAL FLOOR SPACE/FSR 450.16 m?/ 74.94% m VEHICLE CROSSING BY OWNER || z SN g%?«\\ NS B \\ | ¢ = %p‘ |
% ! % & (o ‘x\ﬂf’ | LN + .
LANDSCAPING AREAS = \ R C e e . ‘ 2 =
MINIMUM LANDSCAPING 0.00 m? 0.00% e \ o I 7 o o LOT 16
ACTUAL LANDSCAPING 189.70 m*/ 31.58% | L1l ARG ATD & X S Y ! £ DP 35471
(=] 3N 2, X A5 A, 2 l { >
14 S (A 5\ 2 ‘ oL \ =
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE TR v VL/ X /,,:‘H‘ 4 RL: 13.915 5/5 PROPOSED I =
MINIMUM POS 80.00 m?/ 5m min. ©Q AR\ 555> RS A2 S b S DWELLING 2
ACTUAL POS 89.67 m*/ 16.820x5.051 | = = a2 = R P 7 “5,059
N o /o \ 2ross | A e RL: 14.000 Z
BUILDING HEIGHT I.IJ - Sm « . Sy ﬁga ngy ENCHING RL:13.615) — A — -| - Too
MAXUMUM HEIGHT 8.50 m 2% 2\ ! A % e~
> = \& ! *
ACTUAL HEIGHT 6.99 m § EXISTING TREES TO BE %% S AV ) AT ! N r r(ﬂ* |
o RELOCATED/REMOVED -2 — z L/i 2ule
BY OWNER) 2 s o3 \ Z TS
( ) = O\ % \ )/ 5 AN e g < X
’% -+, - _k/‘ %L 6(7;9 %ep 4 E\ (D/r?f S
: : - 5@% BT o B o N 2m RADIUS FROM CENTER
7 o 0
% § A = o OF MANHOLE TO BE
'H1' CLASS SLAB Y 7 / | CLEARED OF PIERS
= =
(AS PER BOREHOLE REPORT) — A A —— sy el e R
N = " e v F 7 (v =z \ :E
SALINE AFFECTED - BOS ~ o' FoE JMETAL 34.695m B'DRY PANEL ¢ §‘{; Y zwo S | e
EXPOSURE CLASS A2 ey Yz -2, 29\ f /! >
(AS PER BOREHOLE REPORT) AFFECTED s T, @ T = | APPROX. L
= e EXISTING TREES TO BE EXISTING S BEFORE
‘FLOOD AFFECTED SITE ‘ ACID SULFATE 2?4 e (RBE\}-g\?V’;‘\ITEE%/REMOVED You D’G
SOILS CLASS 5 23 LOT 15
Lot 13 No.10 ; ot DP 35471 ¥ www.byda.com.au
. 2 =4
AREA: 600.7m / . o
REFER TO HYDRAULIC ENGINEERS DETAILS e \ MANOR INCLUSIONS
FOR STORMWATER DRAINAGE. 23F APPROX. LOCATION OF OTES:
2,849 EXISTING SEWER MAIN FER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FORALL EXPANSION JOINT LOCATIONS.
ANY RETAINING WALLS REQUIRED TO BE / § an g/m - REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL STEEL BEAM AND FLOOR JOIST LOCATIONS AND
COMPLETED BY OWNERS TO n=m DIRECTIONS.
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS. m - REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETAILS FORALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO A/C DETAILS FOR A/C DUCT POSITIONS.
- AIC DUCT LOCATIONS MAY NEED TO CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
= LOCATION, STRUCTURAL BEAMS ETC).
) - FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER - STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
© o RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
° o r(a WITH AS4586
S |TE P LAN /;6/\ 7 -RODF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022
% w -WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
1:200 + | OF THE NCC2022
- AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
a) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOMS LIGHT SWl:CH
FILE PATH: T:\_WISDOM HOMES\2023\209694_CHAKRABORTY\209694 CHAKRABORTY CONTRACT PLANS pin &) INGLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR AMINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN
PROJECT: (X) EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF REVISION SCHEDULE 108 No: TS
PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
' CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL ’
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS |  B-1 SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 2.04.24 |LGA: 2/04/2024
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:
P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY |LobcemenT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 | CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A-3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK 07/11/23 | DESIGN: SHEET:
DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE . .
WISDOM HOMES Lot 1 3 NO ’I O BRAESM ERE ROAD - PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENTOFANY | A-4 | ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 | Majestic 50 Manor (Custom)
. ) COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION | o| TERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES ) V22
THE WISE CHOICE ;TQAS\(I)TW T;REOE’ECRI}LIJESéVg :ORUO:E'FI'{:T. '?DFT/A IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN A-5 STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE:
CE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & ;
PANANIA, NSW WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C. | perOme WORK 15 SOMMENGED. oD & VERIFIED B | SUBMISSION PLAN sB | 260324 |Hamilton (Nanny)




SEDIMENT CONTROL DETAIL

BASIX SCHEDULE

WATER COMMITMENTS

Taps: Basins-6*, Toilets-4*, Showers-3*, Kitchen-4*
Rainwater Tank-3000 from 354m2 of roof

Connect tank to: 1 garden tap

Q:\'\‘(\Q

/£3.5mm STEEL WIRE

RINGCLIP TO FABRIC
< STAR PICKET 1.35m LONG

+
S

900mm MAX. ABOVE GROUND
sl APPROX 450mm THERMAL COMFORT
BELOW GROUND Wind driven ventilator to roof space
Roof Insulation: R1.5 Anticon Blanket
» LOT 12 Ceiling insulation: R6.0
£ N DP 35471 ; ion-
:T:o =2 Wall insulation: R2.0
POST SHOULD NOT PROPEX SILTSTOP 2 =2Zz 5@ Floor Insulation: R2.5
BE SPACED MORE SEDIMENT .o ~m e
THAN 3.0m APART CONTROL FABRIC 2 gg%/ 1 x ceiling fan to all beds, Leisure, Upper Lounge
DRAPE 150mm OF SILT mzm n 1 x ceiling fan to Nanny, Living, Bed 5 Granny Flat
STOP (BELOW RED GAUGE| m, R1.5 Insulation above carport to rooms above
/I;I’L\lg)c%'\’\%:(l:LTL. WITH SOl R2.0 Insulation to internal walls of Ens 4
S '\{— PROVIDE APPROX. ENERGY COMMITMENTS
L 4C/S D.E.B's TO — O o .
200mm TRENCH CONTAIN FILL =pe Hot Water. Heat Pump .
ALONG FENCE 3 Cooling System: 3 phase air cond. 3.0-3.5 EER
,f_,/\ LOT 17 Heating System: 3 phase air cond. 3.0-3.5 EER
NOTE PROVIDE 1 8m HIGH SECURITY Jj DP 35471|| Cooking system: Gas cooktop & electric oven
pNULE: -om B Natural lighting to Baths and Kitchen
FENCE TO PERIMETER OF SITE AS PANEL < -~ O FC Com actgﬂuoriscent lighting throughout
REQUIREDBYCOUNCIL | L (Pt e e e e e —r—— : D -ent ignting froug
poi: Teo S i}; Provide well ventilated Fridge space
0 /4%* 2 coR ) i 0 TR EAN +1“ Provide outdoor clothesline (by owner)
T - |
< 1 2RSS % 7" RCT348 q
o I e EEE ¥ I = NOTE: THE ABOVE INDICATES THE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
m : B, ® ‘%‘ ‘ | PLEASE REFER TO THE BASIX CERTIFICATE FOR SPECIFIC
‘ A \ REQUIREMENTS
3 ‘{:'J & Y 4%, =
N \ L 7|2 LOT 16
L i 7 \ £ DP 35471
' X 3
m TEMPORARILY STABILISE o e ﬁlf A\ ‘3
LLl VEHICLE ACCESS DRIVEWAY \ 3 RL:13.915 & X
E (GRAVEL/ROCK AGGREGATE) =wo ~w» ™ N
Sro -
N % — \_RL: 14.000 :
L g8 1 qsf;, ENCHING RL:13.615) \\ T zoo
2% o % ( =22
2% i X x
2 ‘ \ % 217 P
'H1' CLASS SLAB o %, Llrss X N Z >
(AS PER BOREHOLE REPORT) - } ! e \\ AR =_
K V802 o5 = / %
SALINE AFFECTED - BOS \\ } 4 ‘\ 7 ce/ L RES
\ i am P N
EXPOSURE CLASS A2 iy } § \ ‘\ ~x > RL1sssg < /8 \
(AS PER BOREHOLE REPORT) AFFECTED ‘ 22 S/Q % m\' S
FLOOD AFFECTED SITE | |ACID SULFATE R e BT AN S A S BV L W Vi d s S AR o A W o
y ; s <
Lot 13 No.10 SOILS CLASS 5 MESH & . FCE  METAL 34.695m B'DRY PANEL p $ (,%,&\A\/ =00 N
o o. A zeg™~ S \
. 2 b > =
AREA: 800.7m = A BEFORE
REFER TO HYDRAULIC ENGINEERS DETAILS e % e
FOR STORMWATER DRAINAGE. 25 7 AS PER COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS. LOT 15 You D’G
o ®
ANY RETAINING WALLS REQUIRED TO BE J LOT 14 DP 35471 www.byda.com.au
COMPLETED BY OWNERS TO DP 35471 o v y
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS. — z \ M A N o R I N C L U S I O N S
EXCAVATE SITE APPROX. 795 mm TO 422 OTES:
FORM JOB DATUM R.L 13.615 (AHD) p A = .
DATUM POINT 385mm BELOW FINISHED R FER TO ENGINEERS DETALS FORALL STEEL BEAMAND FLOOR OIST LOCATIONS AKD
m 27 -
FLOOR LEVEL. EXTENT OF EXCAVATION SZR DRECTONS
éND BATTERS TO BE DETERMINED ON m - REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETAILS FORALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
ITE. - REFER TO A/IC DETAILS FOR A/C DUCT POSITIONS.
T T PROPOSED | ' EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE LQC%&T;%CG’I(;I?UN:AL Mg‘é;l;!;DErTg)CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
EXCAVATION | | DEMOLISHED BY OWNER f,m - FIOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER - STARS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
o © o RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
BENCHING PLAN < iR Ropr pac
/Lé/\ 7 -RODF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022
% w -WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
1:200 + OF THE NCC2022
| - AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
2) MEGHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOMS LIGHT SWITCH
FILE PATH: T:\ WISDOM HOMES\2023\209694 CHAKRABORTY\209694 CHAKRABORTY CONTRACT PLANS.pln b) INCLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR AMINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN
PROJECT: (X) EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENGEMENT OF REVISION SCHEDULE J0B No: s
PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
' CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL ’
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS B-1 SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 2.04.24 |LGA: 2/04/2024
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:
P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY |LobGemENT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK | 07/11/23 |DESIGN: SHEET:
WISDOM HOMES DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE Maiestic 50 M Cust
Lot 1 3 NO ’I O BRAESM ERE ROAD PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY A-4 ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 ajestic anor (Custom)
' ) "COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION | 5| TERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES
THE WISE CHOICE REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN A5 | STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE: V22
WISDOM PROPERTIES GROUP PTY LTD T/A PREFERENCE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & VERIFIED .
PANAN |A, NSW WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C. | BEFORE WORK IS COMMENGED. B | SUBMISSION PLAN SB 26.03.24 |Hamilton (Nanny)




SITE ANAYLSIS KEY

) SINGLE STOREY
) TWO STOREY

OVERLOOKING

PREVAILING WINDS

176 1Y
3901y

4008371
30N30ISTH HOI¥E

N

™\ A3¥0LS INO
<0N

AFTERNOON

(WEST) LOT 12

DP 35471

>
=5
| P | PRIVATE OPEN SPACE B
==
LOT 17
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= FCE  METAL 34.695m B'DRY PANEL &% Y zo \ FCE
"H1" CLASS SLAB : G e
(AS PER BOREHOLE REPORT) & ?76\ 3NN i
e T+ + .
SALINE AFFECTED - oS . 2
E o
EXPOSURE CLASS A2 B.O. 22 g [
(AS PER BOREHOLE REPORT) AFFECTED o LOT 14 DP 35471
DP 35471
‘FLOOD AFFECTED SITE ‘ ACID SULFATE .
SOILS CLASS 5 2o
Lot 13 No.10 FaE
AREA: 600.7m? | MANOR INCLUSIONS
REFER TO HYDRAULIC ENGINEERS DETAILS M E’E
FOR STORMWATER DRAINAGE. :
- REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL EXPANSION JOINT LOCATIONS.
ANY RETAINING WALLS REQUIRED TO BE - - REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL STEEL BEAM AND FLOOR JOIST LOCATIONS AND
COMPLETED BY OWNERS TO =4 DIRECTIONS.
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS. © 5 - REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETAILS FORALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
4 2 FER TO A/C DETAILS FOR A/C DUCT POSITIONS.
7 - A/¢ DUCT LOCATIONS MAY NEED TO CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
LOCATION, STRUCTURAL BEAMS ETC).
- FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER .- STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
SITE ANALYSIS PLAN oo seac
-ROQF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022
-Wi EAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
1:200 OF THE NCC2022
- IAREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
a) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOM'S LIGHT SWITCH
FILE PATH: T:\ WISDOM HOMES\2023\209694 CHAKRABORTY\209694 CHAKRABORTY CONTRACT PLANS.pln b) INCLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR AMINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN
PROJECT: @ NOTES: BOUNDARY SETBACKS MUST BE VERIFIED BY A REVISION SCHEDULE JOB No: DRAWN:
EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF ITS
PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
' CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL 2/04/20'24
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS |  B-1 SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 20424 |LGA:
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:
P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY | LopGEMENT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK | 07/11/23 |DESIGN: SHEET:
WISDOM HOMES DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE Maiestic 50 Manor (Custom
Lot 1 3 NO ’I O BRAESM ERE ROAD - PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY A-4 ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 jest (Cu )
. ) COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION | o| TERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES - V22
THE WISE CHOICE ;Tgléxgxﬂ?’fo?écg#gévg:gg:E;{:\I(-SDFT/A IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN A-5 STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE:
PREFERENCE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & VERIFIED :
PANAN |A, NSW WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C. | BEFORE WORK IS COMMENGED. B | SUBMISSION PLAN SB 26.03.24 |Hamilton (Nanny)
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MANOR

INCLUSIONS

NOTES:

- REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL EXPANSION JOINT LOCATIONS.

- REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL STEEL BEAM AND FLOOR JOIST LOCATIONS AND
DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETAILS FORALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO A/C DETAILS FOR A/C DUCT POSITIONS.
- A/C DUCT LOCATIONS MAY NEED TO CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
LOCATION, STRUCTURAL BEAMS ETC).
- FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER - STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AS4586
-ROOF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022

-WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
OF THE NCC2022
- WET AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE

2) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED \WITH THE ROOMS LIGHT SWITCH
b) INCLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR AMINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN
PROJECT: ® NOTES: BOUNDARY SETBACKS MUST BE VERIFIED BY A REVISION SCHEDULE JOB No: DRAWN:
EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF ITS
PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
' CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL ’
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS | B-1 SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 20424 |LGA: 2/04/2024
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:
P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY |LobGemENT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNGTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK | 07/11/23 |DESIGN: SHEET:
WISDOM HOMES DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE Majestic 50 Manor (Custom)
LOt 1 3 NO 1 O B RAES M E RE ROAD . PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY A-4 ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 J
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1 . 1 00 LOCATION, STRUCTURAL BEAMS ETC).
- - FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER .- STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
ELEVATIONS oo P
-ROOF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022
-WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
1:100 OF THE NCC2022
- WET AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
a) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOM'S LIGHT SWITCH
FILE PATH: T:\ WISDOM HOMES\2023\209694 CHAKRABORTY\209694 CHAKRABORTY CONTRACT PLANS.pln b) INCLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR AMINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN
PROJECT: ® NOTES: BOUNDARY SETBACKS MUST BE VERIFIED BY A REVISION SCHEDULE JOB No: DRAWN:
EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF ITS
' PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL 2/04/2024
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS |  B-1 SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 20424 |LGA:
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:
P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY LODGEMENT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK | 07/11/23 |DESIGN: SHEET:
WISDOM HOMES DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE Maiestic 50 M Cust
Lot 1 3 NO ’I O BRAESM ERE ROAD - PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY A-4 ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 ajestic anor (Custom)
' ) COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION | 5| TERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES V22
THE WISE CHOICE REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN A-5 STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE:
WISDOM PROPERTIES GROUP PTY LTD T/A PREFERENCE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & VERIFIED .
PANAN |A, NSW WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C. | BEFORE WORK 1S COMMENGED, B SUBMISSION PLAN SB 26.03.24 | Hamilton (Nanny)




. SELECTED BRICKWORK -
- STACK POINT LOCATIONS SUBJECT TO FLOOR JOIST LAYOUT. - SELECTED ROOF SHEETING - WALLS
- STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF PART LIGHTWEIGHT CLADDING — KILP LOK AT 1.00° PITCH SELECTED ROOF SHEETING - TERMITE PROTECTION TYPICAL WEEPHOLE POSITION
3.9.1.3 OF B.C.A2015 WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS4586-2013. ™ KILP LOK AT 1.00° PITCH AS PER MANUFACTURERS DETAILS DX
- OPENABLE WINDOWS TO BE IN ACCORANCE WITH CLAUSE 3.9.2.5 OF THE . 450 ' 1
BCA 2013 VOL. 2 N RLi21060 _ TYPICAL DPC
. COLORBOND
- FIRST FLOOR WINDOWS TO BE RESTRICTED TO OPEN A MAX. OF 125mm IF o FASCIA & GUTTER y 1 — i_460 LOOSE FILL/BACKFILL vami
SILL HEIGHT IS LOWER THAN 1700mm ABOVE A FLOOR LEVEL. R M S I  E— GRADED AWAY FROM - F'FL -
—| 7 o DWELLING
N RLz19790 0 Ny ooororor oo oo o e s e s e s et et E D e P D P TP D DT T =
' F < 300mmPODS
™)
o oL
= ] & BENCHING LEVEL
2 s 2 SELECTED BRICKWORK|- | ] _____| DBDENULAINGLEVEL |
;— ? - FACE BRICK TQ EXTERN
WALLS @ | o T —
TYPICAL NATURAL
BENCHING LINE
| RL:17.050 | EEEEEEEea e e e e e e e e e e e e e e === GROUND LINE
N S Y e s e e e s s s e e s e e e S s g e e s s e s S s st S e s S s s s s S s s s s s I —— |
= RL: 16.740 -~ . &
« Iz | 3
x
8 |
o
Q 28 | S
NI KR i —|l—||—=|— S |
8% N I
| [
RL: 14.000 |
N S0 N e = S — |
{ } r
1 C/S STEPDOWN TO 350x600mm HEAT PUMP
ATTACHED BRICK —— PIER
PIER
U 1:100
CAPPING & SELECTED BRICKWORK -
SELECTED ROOF SHEETING -
FLASHING TO STUD —— SELECTED ROOF SHEETING-  —— FACE BRICK TO EXTERNAL T KILP LOK AT 1.00° PITCH __ COLORBOND
FRAMED PARAPET KILP LOK AT 1.00° PITCH WALLS ' FASCIA & GUTTER
N RLi21060 e (N
—_ _ O Y 450
o I I;l
N \ ama
N RLit9790 _ _  _ _ f b L e e e
FEATURE STACK — Y
BLADE WALL =
< o
N SEHANDRALL: min 5 o s
o] . min. i ) 1190x350mm
I\ 0 —
1025h ABOVE Sl = ATTACHED BRICK
BALCONY FLOOR N~ PIER
©|d
~N RL:17.050 = - e o e e e e .
o
BN | e e e e e L e e e o s e s s e e e S e S e | L A
o RL:16.740 L 4 4 =k
™
SELECTED CLADDING - / K’g
ACRYLIC RENDER FINISH TO N « “8B
g EXTERNAL WALLS 8 = = =t 8 SN SN
~ N 3 b < -~
o b N o o QL
- <8 MANOR INCLUSIONS
— — | Sl EeE T p
N RL:14.000 N . e e e e S e B e eEe e EE | ____ |NOTES:
f = e - REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL EXPANSION JOINT LOCATIONS.
— - REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL STEEL BEAM AND FLOOR JOIST LOCATIONS AND
DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETAILS FOR ALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO A/C DETAILS FOR A/IC DUCT POSITIONS.
E AST R | G H T - AIC DUCT LOCATIONS MAY NEED TO CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
LOCATION, STRUCTURAL BEAMS ETC).
1:100 - FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER - STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP

RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE

ELEVATIONS o0t sPc
-ROOF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022

“WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
1:100 OF THE NCC2022
- WET AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
3) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOMS LIGHT SWITCH
b) INCLUDE A TIMER TO OPERATE FOR A MINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN

FILE PATH: T:\ WISDOM HOMES\2023\209694 CHAKRABORTY\209694 CHAKRABORTY CONTRACT PLANS.pin

PROJECT: @ NOTES: BOUNDARY SETBACKS MUST BE VERIFIED BY A REVISION SCHEDULE JOB No: DRAWN:
EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF ITS
PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
' CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL 2/04/20'24

REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS | B-1 SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 2.04.24 |LGA:
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:

P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY |LobGemENT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 | CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &

ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK | 07/11/23 |DESIGN: SHEET:

WISDOM HOMES DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE Majestic 50 Manor (Custom)
Lot 13 NO ’IO BRAESMERE ROAD . PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY A-4 | ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23111723 J
. ) COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION | o| TERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES - V22
THE WISE CHOICE ;Tysgxﬂ?’fo?é%l#gévg:gg:E;{:\I(-?DFT/A IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN A-5 STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE:

PREFERENCE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & VERIFIED :

PANAN |A, NSVV WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C. BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED. B SUBMISSION PLAN SB 26.03.24 | Hamilton (Nanny)




'H' CLASS BENCHING DETAIL
SELECTED ROOF SHEETING - PROVIDE ANTICON BLANKET TO TERMITE PROTECTION TYPICAL WEEPHOLE POSITION
KILP LOK AT 1.00° PITCH UNDERSIDE OF ROOF SHEET OR AS PER MANUFACTURERS DETAILS — |[ 7] |
.\ Ru21060 o __ SARKING UNDERNEATHROOFTILES UL | eoasore
450 COLORBOND L]
I 1 FASCIA & GUTTER LOOSE FILL/BACKFILL |
N — GRADED AWAY FROM - FRL
Al DWELLING
iiMmLiiijg - 2
8 -~ < 300mmPODS
™)
o oL
o N
N _BENCHING LEVEL |
Nh J
— PLASTERBOARD FINISH T e e e 0
- TO INTERNAL WALLS TYPICAL NATURAL
. RL:17.050 | R I | GROUND LINE BENCHING LINE
N _ | L T T T T T T T T T o
o> RL:16.740 TN N
® \J WATERPROOF LAYER 1 <~ SHOWER SCREEN
PANTRY R SELECTED BRICKWORK -
o STORE FACE BRICK TO EXTERNAL
N « —\|— % WALLS
ol | WATERPROOF LAYER 2
[ 1
| 2] HOB BUILT OUT
~_ RL:14.000 o B S [ PUDDLE FLANGE OF HEBEL
' ' I (=
I |
| REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB .
SECT'ON A A TO ENGINEERS DETAILS
1:100
— LINEAR GRATE X
SEE DETAIL SCREED WITH 1:60 FALL
SELECTED ROOF SHEETING - PROVIDE ANTICON BLANKET TO SELECTED ROOF SHEETING *ALL DETAILS TO INCLUDE PUDDLE FLANGE
KILP LOK AT 1.00° PITCH UNDERSIDE OF ROOF SHEET OR * - - BOTH GROUND & FIRST FLOOR
SARKING UNDERNEATH ROOF TILES PROVIDE R6.0 INSULATION BATTS KILP LOK AT 1.00° PITCH 450 |
RL:21.060 TO CEILINGS ABOVE HABITABLE AREAS
_ N RL:21.060 _ —_ o Yo APVVE T IADEEARERY A N B ) A
o Waterproofing (Two Layer) Detail with Hob
~
N
‘_— I ROOF TRUSSES TO KLIPLOK METAL ROOF SHEET AT
RL:19.790 T | | MANUFACTURERS DETAILS 1M AT
o e e  ——  ——  — y vi - R — - = — _ TIMBER BATTENS AT 1200 MAX .
cTs F BHEET TO EXTEND 150 MINIMUM
o | L=
2 SELECTEDGLASS | BAL CONY UPPER ‘ ENS.[3 \ =RNE
o 1025h ABOVE | MASTER SUITE LOUNGE | Y, < S | WIR ey AN A s
BALCONY FLOOR | — "‘j " / !
\\ .
___RL:17.050 o - i Wj ) L N s
~ | I O 00 T 00 0 T 00 [ [ 0 T [af I 0 0§ F [ 00 T [ 7 N T 1 N 1 ‘
o~ RL:16.740 i i
“ \ SELECTED BRICKWORK L seasmnmenasremncrs
ENTRY - FACE BRICK TO
EXTERNAL WALLS
g PORCH / STORE KITCHEN LEISURE
N == - =
PLASTERBOARD FINISH
W Ruta000 | | " | TOINTERNALWALLS
[
[ | |
L MANOR INCLUSIONS
NOTES:
- REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL EXPANSION JOINT LOCATIONS.
- REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL STEEL BEAM AND FLOOR JOIST LOCATIONS AND
REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB *PROVIDE R2.0 SOUNDSCREEN INSULATION BATTS| 'PROVIDE R2.0 INSULATION BATTS | *PROVIDE R2.5 SOUNDSCREEN INSULATION DIRECTIONS.
TO ENGINEERS DETAILS TO INTERNAL WALLS OF UPPER LOUNGE. TO EXTERNAL FRAMED WALLS TO JOISTS BETWEEN GF & FF. - REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETALS FOR ALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO A/C DETAILS FOR A/C DUCT POSITIONS.
- A/C DUCT LOCATIONS MAY NEED TO CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
NOTES: LOCATION, STRUCTURAL BEAMS ETC).
- STACK POINT LOCATIONS SUBJECT TO FLOOR JOIST LAYOUT. ~FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER - STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
S E CTI O N S S ECT | ON B_B (|F ARROW SHOWN, IT INDICATES INSPECTION PO|NT) :7\/??:43;22‘5%? REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
- STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC- | o o N T COMPLY WITH GLAUSE 10.6.3 OF THE NGG 2022
1:100 2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS4586 WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.82
1:100 - OPENABLE WINDOWS TO BE IN ACCORANGE WITH THE NCC-2022 (ORAS | oF THE NCo2022
AMENDED) - WET AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
- FIRST FLOOR WINDOWS TO BE RESTRICTED TO OPEN A MAX. OF 125mm IF | &) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOMS LIGHT SWITCH
FILE PATH: T\ WISDOM HOMES\20231209694 CHAKRABORTY\209694 CHAKRABORTY CONTRACT PLANS, pln SILL HEIGHT IS LOWER THAN 1700mm ABOVE A FLOOR LEVEL. b) INCLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR AMINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN
PROJECT: ® NOTES: BOUNDARY SETBACKS MUST BE VERIFIED BY A REVISION SCHEDULE JOB No: DRAWN:
EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF ITS
PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
' CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL ’
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS |  B-1 SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 20424 |LGA: 2/04/2024
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:
P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY |LobGemENT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK | 07/11/23 |DESIGN: SHEET:
WISDOM HOMES DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE Maiestic 50 M Cust
Lot 1 3 NO ’I O BRAESM ERE ROAD - PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY A-4 ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 ajestic anor (Custom)
' ) COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION | 5| TERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES V22
THE WISE CHOICE REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN A-5 STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE:
WISDOM PROPERTIES GROUP PTY LTD T/A PREFERENCE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & VERIFIED .
PANAN |A, NSW WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C. | BEFORE WORK 1S COMMENGED, B SUBMISSION PLAN SB 26.03.24 | Hamilton (Nanny)




Window Schedule Door Schedule
NOTE:
. Window Size i REFER TO TENDER FOR FLYSCREENS
Window Plan Elev. . Frame and D Door Size
oor Plan Elev. . Frame and
No. Type Height | wigth | View | View Glazing Reveal Notes No Type View View Glazing Reveal Notes AND FLYDOORS DETAILS (IF PROVIDED)
: Height | Width
W1 AA2509 SpclT 2,450 850 == M Glass - Single Clear 90mm TF
D1 Entry door 2,340 1,020 m ; 240mm BV
w2 AF2525 Spcl 2,450 2,530 —_— D:[l Glass - Single Clear 90mm TF —
D2 Entry door 2,040 820 m } 240mm BV
W3 AS0918 900 1,810 I Glass - Double 240mm BV =
D3 SXD 2422 2,400 2,170 02z - Single clear 240mm BV Sq Set
W4 AS0721 Spcl 700 2,110 = == g <|| Glass - Single Clear 240mm BV Sq Set
_—
w5 AF1425Spcl | 1370 | 2530 |——= Glass - Double 240mm BV Sq Set D4 SSD2432 2,400 3,220 | == I 240mm BV
w6 AF2451 Spcl | 2,400 5050 |=— Glass - Double 240mm BV Sq Set D5 SSD2443 2,400 4250 | —| | | 7] 240mm BV
w7 AF2431 Spcl 2,400 3,130 |m—= Glass - Double 240mm BV Sq Set D6 Hung door 2,340 820 ﬂ < 90mm TF
w8 AA3215 3,170 1,510 S 1 Glass - Double 240mm BV Sq. set D7 Hung door 2,340 720 m E 90mm TF
= P
[ Trans Lam Sq N
W9 AS2015T 2,035 1,510 I gj Glass - Trans Lam 240mm BV Set D8 Hung door 2,340 820 m > 90mm TF
W1 A 24 2,41 [=— < | - Single ClI 24 BV ]
0 S09 900 A10 L[] oass- single crear omm Sq Set D9 Slimline 2,300 2640 |— 90mmTF | Sq Set reveal
W11 AA2509 SpclT 2,450 850 o M Glass - Single Clear 90mm TF N1/
D10 2x Hung door 2,340 1,040 j/\/\E K 90mm TF
W12 AF2525 Spcl 2,450 2,530 |=—————— [[[l Glass - Single Clear 90mm TF —
D11 2x Hung door 2,340 1,240 Z/\/\{E >< 90mm TF
W13 AF2525 Spcl 2,450 2,530 |=—mm [[[l Glass - Single Clear 90mm TF ==
D12 Hung door 2,340 820 m > 90mm TF
w14 AA2509 SpclT 2,450 850 —_—i M Glass - Double 90mm TF /]
W15 | AS0706 Spcl 700 610 —| Glass - Double 240mm BV Sq Set D13 Hung door 2,340 820 m / 90mm TF
W16 | AS0706 Spcl 700 610 — Glass - Double 240mm BV Sq Set D14 2x Hung door 2,040 1,240 /\/\E 90mm TF Cupboard
w17 AA1006 1030 | 610 Glass - TransLam | 240mmBV | Trans Lam D15 Hung door 2,040 820 ﬂ < 90mm TF
W18 AS0918 900 1,810 |—— Glass - Double 240mm BV D16 Hung door 2,340 820 m } 180mm TF
W19 AS0918 900 1810 [——= Glass - TransLam | 240mm BV D17 SSD 2443 2,400 4,250 | —| || |- Single clear | 180mm TF Sq Set
W20 AF1806 1,800 610 = Glass - Trans Lam 240mm BV D18 Hung door 2,340 820 ﬂ i 90mm TF
w21 AS0918 900 1,810 | | Glass - Double 240mm BV Sq Set ]
D19 Cavity S/D 2,340 1,500 BT e 90mm TF
w22 | AS0912 Spcl 900 1210 |=—=2| [2| | | oclass-Transtam | 240mmBV Transs';m Sq —
D20 Slimline 2,300 1,470 90mm TF Sq Set reveal
w23 AS1521 1,500 2,110 |=——=3| |°| |¢ Glass - Single Clear 240mm BV Sq Set L
D21 Hung door 2,340 820 h } 90mm TF
w24 AS1530 Spcl 1,500 3,010 |——== IE Glass - Single Clear 240mm BV Sq Set /|
w25 AS1508 1,500 850 [m—] I Glass - TransLam | 240mm BV Transs'jm Sq D22 Hung door 2,340 820 ﬂ Z 90mm TF
W26 AS1530 Spcl | 1,500 3,010 |e==—== ﬂ Glass - Single Clear | 240mm BV Sq Set D23 Hung door 2,340 820 m ; 90mm TF
w27 AF2331 Spcl 2,300 3,130 |e——= @ Glass - Single Clear 240mm BV Sq Set D24 Hung door 2,340 720 m } 90mm TF
b1
w28 AA1406 1,370 610 =] M Glass - TransLam | 240mm BV Tra”SSLeim S D25 Hung door 2,340 820 m 2 90mm TF
W29 AS1516 1,500 1570 | Glass - TransLam | 240mmBv | 'ranslamsSq N
’ ' =S ass - frans La Set D26 Hung door 2,340 820 ; 90mm TF MANOR INCLUSIONS
— - Si N NOTES:
W30 AF1522 1,500 2,170 Glass - Single Clear 90mm TF Sq Set D27 Hung door 2,340 720 m } 90mm TF Lift-off hinges
3 - REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL EXPANSION JOINT LOCATIONS.
] - REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL STEEL BEAM AND FLOOR JOIST LOCATIONS AND
D28 Cavity S/D 2,340 820 820 , - 90mm TF DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETAILS FOR ALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
— - REFER TO A/C DETAILS FOR A/C DUCT POSITIONS.
- A/C DUCT LOCATIONS MAY NEED TO CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
D29 2x Hung door 2,340 1,040 D/\/\ﬁ < 90mm TF Cupboard LS DUCTLOCATONS UAYNEED O«
— - FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER .- STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
H RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
SCHEDULES D30 Cavity SID 2,040 720 720 90mm TF RESISTANCE
— -ROOF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022
-WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
1:1 OF THE NCC2022
- WET AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
a) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOM'S LIGHT SWITCH
FILE PATH: T:\ WISDOM HOMES\2023\209694 CHAKRABORTY\209694 CHAKRABORTY CONTRACT PLANS.pln b) INCLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR AMINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN
PROJECT: @ NOTES: BOUNDARY SETBACKS MUST BE VERIFIED BY A REVISION SCHEDULE JOB No: DRAWN:
EXHAUST FAN REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF ITS
PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ISSUE | DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE 209694 PLOT DATE.
' CLIENT: 8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993 ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL ’
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS | B-1 | SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 2.04.24 |LGA: 2/04/2024
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A SLAB CLASS:
P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY |LobGemENT: DP No: REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN A-2 CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN 'H1' CLASS
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ADDRESS: D.A/C.C 135471 ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL A3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK | 07/11/23 |DESIGN: SHEET:
DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE o
WISDOM HOMES Lot 1 3 NO ’I O BRAESM ERE ROAD - PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENTOFANY | A-4 | ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 | Majestic 50 Manor (Custom)
' ) COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION | 5| TERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES V22
THE WISE CHOICE REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN A-5 STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE:
WISDOM PROPERTIES GROUP PTY LTD T/A PREFERENCE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & VERIFIED .
PANAN |A, NSW WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C. | BEFORE WORK 1S COMMENGED, B SUBMISSION PLAN SB 26.03.24 | Hamilton (Nanny)




20-40mm gap each side

Continuous top and bottom track,
Fasten together with 10 gauge
screws @ 600mm max ctrs

Skirting as required —————

Shaftliner- fire barrier and
Partiwalf studs

Where no trimmers or end blocks exist
between floor joists, screw laminate an
addiional layer of 16mm Boral
Firestop’ @ floorlevels extending
150mm, above floor and below ceiling

Al gaps to be sealed with N Fixings @ 400mm x 400mm ctrs
Firesound sealant £
&
Flooring——._ D =
c Nog’es
Ez 1) Floors may be staggered o meet
S design requirements
5|2 2)|Floor oists can be of any type and
S[E8 " lcan un paralielor perpendicular
Floor oist 2|g to Shaliner- fire barrier,
§ 7~ v
Boral plasterboard 2] -
celing as specified X|F £
¢ £
¢ B

Typical Floor/Wall Junction - FRL 60/60/60

Notes:

Partiwal clips @ each
PartiwalP stud

Boral plasterboard as—————————

specified both sides

1) Ensure all gaps are sealed with

acoustic sealant.

2) Vertical support of Shaftiner-fire barrier
must not exceed 3000mm in any case.

Skiting as
required - Typical

(PWo1)

Nogging as required:

20-40mm gap both sides

Boral plasterboard as specified

Timber studs both sid

Insulation as ified

Floor joists typical—
Insulation as specified

Timber studs

Partiwalf* clip requiredif
vertical support of
Shaftiner" fire barrier
exceeds 3000mm

Firesound” acoustic
sealant

Shaftliner  fire bz

Seal track with.

Firesound”
sealant

Concrete slab to
Engineer 's design

Step in Slab Detail - FRL 60/60/60

Firesound" sealant

All gaps to be sealed with.
Firesound’ sealant

(PW04a)

Continuous Partiwall track
fasten to slab @ 600mm cirs.
Ensure fasteners have adequate
edge distance

Step in Slab Detail -

FRL 60/60/60

Step heights
refer notes on CAD detal

Concrete slab to
Engineer 's design

(PWO04b)

N I\
Non combustible roofing

Roof baftens

i Continuous compressed Partiwall batt
Roof framing H between battens and over capping
Alow gap for frame shrinkage and roof movement————————— 5 H A

Continuous capping ex Partiwall track
(]

Provide timber packing where distance of t

~

~— Additonal layer of 16mm Firestop
laminated to|Shaftiner” with

face to Shaftiner- fire barrier does not provide
adequate fixing of aluminium clip

600mm

10g x 38mm laminating screws
@ 400mm x 400mm max ctrs
(roof space only

600mm

Insulation

Insulation

=
Trimmers as required to support plasterboard:

JW& y

Boral plasterboard as specified both sides—— |

Insulation to one/both sides as specified——————————_
o achieve acoustic rating ‘
(

Opposing Partiwall clps at each Partiwal stud

Pitched Roof - Wall/Roof Junction Detail - FRL 60/60/60

Max 25mm gap between underside
of roofing and Shaliner ire barrier

Continuous capping
ex Partiwalf track

600mm

=l

]

Insulation as used n Partiwall
extending 600mm both sides (required
for flanking sound control) not required
if average height of oof space above
ceiling is greater than 600mm (thermal
insulation as utiised to achieve system
thermal performance is acceptable for
flanking sound control)

—H— Timber studs

hafti

fire barrier

PW13)

Continuous compressed
Partiwall batt

Sisilation/sarking to continue
uninterrupted over Partiwall

600mm

Non
combustible
roofing Insulation

Insulation

Roof framing

Roof framing

Boral plasterboard celling
as specified

Shaftliner- fire barrier

Timber studs

Boral plasterb
as specified both sides

Insulation as used in Partiwall
extending 600mm both sides (required
for flanking sound control) not required
if average height of roof above ceiling is
greater than 600mm (thermal insulation
as utised to achieve system thermal
performance is acceptable for flanking
sound control)

20-40mm gap each side
Insulation to onefboth sides £
specified to achieve acoustic rating g

Flat Roof - Wall/Roof Junction Detail - FRL 60/60/60 (PW14)

N Opposing Partiwall clips @ each
Partiwall” stud

Roofing, sarking and baen:
Partiwall batts

Continuous capping track-
min 1200mm back span

Capping track:

Partiwalf clip

Fascia I
Eave lining. Provide control jint
at Partiwall location

Shaftiner" fire barrier and one
layer 16mm Boral Firestop
laminated together in eave space
@ 400mm x 400mm ctrs

800mm max

Eave Closure Detail - FRL 60/60/60  (PW03)
Min 10mm Regular plasterboard
16mm Wet Area Firestop plasterboard
Exteral cladding to Architect s detai
Batten to suit external cladd
! Ny
Load bearing timber studs @ max 600mm crs [ N
Skirting as required
T
Al gaps to be sealed with -~
Firesound sealant
2 Ev [t
ele £
E(8 g
Floor joist 8¢ L
gl
=
2
> O

Boral plasterboard ceiling

)
J

R

Insulation as specified
Opposing Partiwall clps at each Partiwalf stud

Boral plasterboard as specified both sid

Box gutter

+——wallframe shown

&

\(F\ashmg
><

dashed for larity

Partiwall® batts

ik veneer

Tyvek Homewrap:

Continuous compressed
Partiwall batt fire barrier

Roofing as required

Conlinuous capping
ex Partiwalf track

g

Roof framing

6? \;Bam\ plasterboard ceiing

Shaftliner fire barrier

]
=
Y

20-40mm gap both sides —— |

Partiwall © to OutRwall © - Transition Detail 1 - FRL 60/60/60

(PWO05)

Timber studs both sides

ote
FRL 60/60/60 for upper storey external
wallfir rating is from otside only.

Fire Rated Wall Detail - Boral "Partiwall" 60/60/60

DETAILS
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MANOR

INCLUSIONS

NOTES:

- REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FOR ALL EXPANSION JOINT LOCATIONS.
- REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAILS FORALL STEEL BEAMAND FLOOR JOIST LOCATIONS AND
DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO TRUSS MANUFACTURERS DETAILS FORALL FLOOR JOIST SIZES AND DIRECTIONS.
- REFER TO A/C DETAILS FOR A/C DUCT POSITIONS.
- A/C DUCT LOCATIONS MAY NEED TO CHANGE DUE TO CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS (JOIST
LOCATION, STRUCTURAL BEAMS ETC).
- FLOOR FINISHES AS SELECTED AS PER TENDER - STAIRS TO MEET THE MINIMUM SLIP
RESISTANCE REQUIREMENT OF NCC-2022 (OR AS AMENDED) WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AS4586
-ROOF SPACE VENTILATION TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.3 OF THE NCC 2022
-WET AREAS WITHOUT WINDOWS TO HAVE A DUCTED EXHAUST TO COMPLY WITH CLAUSE 10.8.2
OF THE NCC2022
- WET AREAS THAT ARE NOT NATURALLAY VENTILATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 10.6.2(a) TO HAVE
&) MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM INTERLOCKED WITH THE ROOMS LIGHT SWITCH
b) INCLUDE ATIMER TO OPERATE FOR A MINIMUM OF 10 MINUTES AFTER SHUT-DOWN

/4

WISDOM HOMES

THE WISE CHOICE

PROJECT:

PROPOSED BRICK VENEER DWELLING

CLIENT:

P CHAKRABORTY & P CHAKRABORTY

(X) EXHAUST FAN

8 SMOKE ALARM AS 3786-1993

ADDRESS:

Lot 13 No.10 BRAESMERE ROAD,
PANANIA, NSW

LODGEMENT: DP No:

D.A/C.C | 35471

NOTES: BOUNDARY SETBACKS MUST BE VERIFIED BY A
REGISTERED SURVEYOR BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF
ANY BUILDING WORK. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THESE DRAWINGS, COUNCIL
REQUIREMENTS, RELEVANT CODES & STANDARDS. LEVELS B-1
SHOWN ARE BASED ON CONTOUR SURVEY PREPARED BY A
REGISTERED SURVEYOR. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED &
ENGINEERS DETAILS. WHERE ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED THE ENGINEERS PLAN WILL TAKE

*COPYRIGHT OF PLANS AND DOCUMENTATION
REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF
WISDOM PROPERTIES GROUP PTY LTD T/A
WISDOM HOMES. BUILDERS LIC. No 131951C.

PREFERENCE TO THESE DRAWINGS. IN THE EVENT OF ANY
ALTERATIONS OR DISCREPANCIES, NOTIFY WISDOM HOMES
IMMEDIATELY. FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE READ IN
PREFERENCE TO SCALING & TO BE CHECKED & VERIFIED

BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED.

REVISION SCHEDULE JOB No: DRAWN:
ISSUE | DESCRIPTION orawn | oate | 2096094 LT(E OATE
SUBMISSION PLAN AMENDMENT SB 20424 |LGA: 2/04/2024
A2 | CONTRACT PLANS NK 29/09/23 | CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN -SQA 1B | Ca_SZS s
A-3 | AMENDMENTS DATED 31/12/23 NK 07/11/23 | DESIGN: SHEET:
A4 | ENS 4 TILING AMENDED NK 23/11/23 | Majestic 50 Manor (Custom)
A-5 | STACK BOND - STACKER DOORS AES 24/11/23 | FACADE: V22 1 2
B SUBMISSION PLAN SB 26.03.24 | Hamilton (Nanny)
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